
Tempo piazz punt

1 Mussat Robin Gianfranco Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 87 1:08:14 1 1

2 Pollono Giulio Stag 24 Anthias 7,20 23 1:09:11 2 2

3 Grosso Denis J 24 Gulli Sara 7,30 15 1:09:45 3 3

4 Liberati Daniele Stag 24 Idefix 7,20 84 1:11:50 4 4

5 Cappiello Rocco J 24 Biplano 7,30 58 1:14:07 5 5

6 Maza Claudio Fun Grisou 7,20 106 1:14:48 6 6

7 Quaini Francesco Fun Fun Per Focaccia 7,20 98 1:22:35 7 7

8 Wenzel Carlos Fun Marina 7,20 95 :: DNC 10

9 Pais Piero Angelo H 22 Tatona 6,70 22 :: DNC 10

10 -

11 -

12 -

13 -

9

1 Ugo Terenzio Kelt 620 Matin 6,20 43 1:13:47 1 1

2 Bonelli Vittorio First 210 6,30 68 1:15:06 2 2

3 Soro Mariano Meteor Rosso 5 6,00 50 1:19:26 3 5 (*)
4 Zitoli Andrea Altura 601 Sam 1 6,00 52 1:26:05 4 6 (*)
5 -

6 -

7 -

4

1 Ramella Roberto EC 17 Splash 5,20 69 0:47:34 1 1

2 Bacchetta Stefano EC 17 Kleenex 5,20 13 0:48:59 2 2

3 Fenoglio Piero Promenade 79 Morgana 5,50 79 0:49:24 3 3

4 Zimelli Anna Simun 5 Simun 5,20 138 0:51:39 4 4

5 Pignataro Filippo Plastivela Tucano Ida 5,50 3 0:52:16 5 5

6 Gemme Enrico EC 17 Fabiola 5,20 12 0:53:09 6 6

7 Spinazzola Raoul Lanaverre 5,15 5,15 53 0:54:34 7 7

8 Lai Mario Edel 5 Agatha Christie 5,45 76 0:55:32 8 8

9 Milani Fabrizio Micropomo 18 Drugo 5,50 17 :: DNC 12

10 Mazzanti Nicola Scherzo Nautivela Ondina 5,50 67 :: DNC 12

11 Levi Carlo XXX Alma 5,00 30 :: DNC 12

12 -

11

(*) Partenza anticipata: 2 punti di penalità
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Quinta prova del 22-feb-2015
CAMPIONATO INVERNALE  2014-2015

Tempo piazz punt

1 Sgalambro Antonio Star Kraken 6,92 40 1:04:04 1 1

2 Mussat Robin Gianfranco Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 87 1:08:14 2 2

3 Deriu Marco Soling Quasar 8,15 7 1:08:37 3 3

4 Barbero Roberto Star Sai Pa 6,92 4 1:08:41 4 4

5 Pollono Giulio Stag 24 Anthias 7,20 23 1:09:11 5 5

6 Grosso Denis J 24 Gulli Sara 7,30 15 1:09:45 6 6

7 Liberati Daniele Stag 24 Idefix 7,20 84 1:11:50 7 7

8 Ugo Terenzio Kelt 620 Matin 6,20 43 1:13:47 8 8

9 Cappiello Rocco J 24 Biplano 7,30 58 1:14:07 9 9

10 Maza Claudio Fun Grisou 7,20 106 1:14:48 10 10

11 Bonelli Vittorio First 210 6,30 68 1:15:06 11 11

12 Soro Mariano Meteor Rosso 5 6,00 50 1:19:26 12 14 (*)
13 Quaini Francesco Fun Fun Per Focaccia 7,20 98 1:22:35 13 13

14 Zitoli Andrea Altura 601 Sam 1 6,00 52 1:26:05 14 16 (*)
15 Wenzel Carlos Fun Marina 7,20 95 :: DNC 17

16 Pais Piero Angelo H 22 Tatona 6,70 22 :: DNC 17

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

21 -

22 -

23 -
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Tot.
Skipper senza Scarto Totale

piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt scarto

1 Mussat Robin Gianfranco Mono 22 El Mar 6,7 87,00 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 5 5
2 Pollono Giulio Stag 24 Anthias 7,20 23 3 3 5 5 1 1 2 2 11 11
3 Grosso Denis J 24 Gulli Sara 7,3 15,00 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 12 12
4 Liberati Daniele Stag 24 Idefix 7,2 84,00 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 20 20
5 Pais Piero Angelo H 22 Tatona 6,70 22 5 5 2 2 DNC 10 DNC 10 27 27
6 Wenzel Carlos Fun Marina 7,20 95 4 4 3 3 DNC 10 DNC 10 27 27
7 Maza Claudio Fun Grisou 7,2 106,00 7 7 7 9 5 5 6 6 27 27
8 Cappiello Rocco J 24 Biplano 7,3 58,00 8 8 8 8 DNC 10 5 5 31 31
9 Quaini Francesco Fun Fun Per Focaccia 7,20 98 DNF 10 9 9 DNF 7 7 7 33 33

10
11
12
13

9

1 Ugo Terenzio Kelt 620 Matin 6,20 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4
2 Bonelli Vittorio First 210 6,30 68 2 2 2 2 DNF 5 2 2 11 11
3 Soro Mariano Meteor Rosso 5 6,00 50 DNC 5 3 3 2 2 3 5 15 15
4 Zitoli Andrea Altura 601 Sam 1 6,00 52 DNF 4 DNF 5 DNF 5 4 6 20 20
5
6
7
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1 Ramella Roberto EC 17 Splash 5,20 69 1 1 2 2 DNF 10 1 1 14 14
2 Gemme Enrico EC 17 Fabiola 5,20 12 2 2 DNF 10 1 1 6 6 19 19
3 Mazzanti Nicola Scherzo Nautivela Ondina 5,50 67 4 4 1 1 DSQ 10 DNC 12 27 27
4 Bacchetta Stefano EC 17 Kleenex 5,20 13 5 5 DNF 10 DNF 10 2 2 27 27
5 Zimelli Anna Simun 5 Simun 5,20 138 7 7 DNF 10 DNF 10 4 4 31 31
6 Pignataro Filippo Plastivela Tucano Ida 5,50 3 8 8 DNF 10 DNF 10 5 5 33 33
7 Lai Mario Edel 5 Agatha Christie 5,45 76 6 6 DNF 10 DNF 10 8 8 34 34
8 Milani Fabrizio Micropomo 18 Drugo 5,50 17 3 3 DNF 10 DNF 10 DNC 12 35 35
9 Fenoglio Piero Promenade 79 Morgana 5,50 79 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNF 10 3 3 37 37

10 Spinazzola Raoul Lanaverre 5,15 5,15 53 DNC 12 DNF 10 DNC 12 7 7 41 41
11 Levi Carlo XXX Alma 5,00 30 DNF 10 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 46 46
12
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CAMPIONATO INVERNALE  2014-2015

Tot.

senza Scarto Totale
piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt piazz punt scarto

1 Barbero Roberto Star Sai Pa 6,92 4 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 4 9 9
2 Mussat Robin Gianfranco Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 87 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 10 10
3 Sgalambro Antonio Star Kraken 6,92 40 1 1 7 7 4 4 1 1 13 13
4 Pollono Giulio Stag 24 Anthias 7,20 23 7 7 9 9 1 1 5 5 22 22
5 Grosso Denis J 24 Gulli Sara 7,30 15 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 22 22
6 Ugo Terenzio Kelt 620 Matin 6,20 43 4 4 6 6 5 5 8 8 23 23
7 Liberati Daniele Stag 24 Idefix 7,20 84 11 11 10 10 7 7 7 7 35 35
8 Deriu Marco Soling Quasar 8,15 7 6 6 DNC 17 RET 14 3 3 40 40
9 Bonelli Vittorio First 210 6,30 68 9 9 8 8 DNF 14 11 11 42 42

10 Maza Claudio Fun Grisou 7,20 106 12 12 11 13 9 9 10 10 44 44
11 Wenzel Carlos Fun Marina 7,20 95 8 8 4 4 DNC 17 DNC 17 46 46
12 Pais Piero Angelo H 22 Tatona 6,70 22 10 10 3 3 DNC 17 DNC 17 47 47
13 Cappiello Rocco J 24 Biplano 7,30 58 13 13 12 12 DNC 17 9 9 51 51
14 Soro Mariano Meteor Rosso 5 6,00 50 DNC 17 13 13 8 8 12 14 52 52
15 Quaini Francesco Fun Fun Per Focaccia 7,20 98 DNF 16 14 14 DNF 14 13 13 57 57
16 Zitoli Andrea Altura 601 Sam 1 6,00 52 DNF 16 DNF 16 DNF 14 14 16 62 62
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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Skipper 6° Prova
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